Rangliste Blasrohr Schiitzenkreis 10

Wettkampf 4

Platz Schiitze

1 Florian Braun

2 Herbert Ossinger

3 Stefan H6hn

4 Markus Vettermann
5 Christian Sobczyk

6 Marvin Geiger

7 Daniela Schwanz

8 Ralph Egenlauf

9 Stefanie Eckert

10 Steffen Leutz

11 Marvin Ebert

12 Volker Eckert

13 Peter Krummacker
14 Bianca Baumgartner
15 Christine Goth

16 Annekathrin Bauknecht
17 Jonas Bauknecht

18 Tina Mller

19 Johannes Miller

20 Laura Palau Mestre
21 Veronica Sobczyk
22 Ina Vettermann

N
w

Alfred Struwe

in: Reichartshausen

Verein

SG Sinsheim

Sgi Reichartshausen
SG Sinsheim

SV Meckesheim

SV Meckesheim

SG Sinsheim

Sgi Reichartshausen
Sgi Reichartshausen
Sgi Reichartshausen
Sgi Reichartshausen
SG Sinsheim

Sgi Reichartshausen
TV Epfenbach

Sgi Reichartshausen
Sgi Reichartshausen
SV Waibstadt

SV Waibstadt

SV Waibstadt

SV Waibstadt

SV Meckesheim

SV Meckesheim

SV Meckesheim

SV Meckesheim

Ergebnis

584
579
576
575
575
571
566
565
564
560
557
554
546
545
536
529
523
522
521
503
498
457

10er

46
42
36
37
37
36
13
28
34
29
28
24
21
15
22
13
16
14
14

11

12
16
24
21
21
19
26
29
18
25
25
27
28
38
28
29
21
23
21
26
23
13
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